
Division TEE-BALL

Date Time Visitors TeamDay Home Team Field
3/10/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM Tee BallCardinals- Lilly's Sercurity Yankees- Phlash

Photography
3/10/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM Tee BallRays- Fat Boys Beauty

Supply
A's- FIFTH THIRD BANK

3/12/2012 Monday 6:30 PM MinorYankees- Phlash
Photography

A's- FIFTH THIRD BANK
3/15/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM MinorCardinals- Lilly's Sercurity Rays- Fat Boys Beauty

Supply
3/17/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM Tee BallA's- FIFTH THIRD BANK Cardinals- Lilly's Sercurity
3/17/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM Tee BallYankees- Phlash

Photography
Rays- Fat Boys Beauty
Supply

3/19/2012 Monday 6:30 PM MinorRays- Fat Boys Beauty
Supply

Cardinals- Lilly's Sercurity
3/22/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM MinorYankees- Phlash

Photography
Cardinals- Lilly's Sercurity

3/24/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM Tee BallA's- FIFTH THIRD BANK Rays- Fat Boys Beauty
Supply

3/24/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM Tee BallCardinals- Lilly's Sercurity Yankees- Phlash
Photography

3/26/2012 Monday 6:30 PM MinorRays- Fat Boys Beauty
Supply

Yankees- Phlash
Photography

3/29/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM MinorA's- FIFTH THIRD BANK Yankees- Phlash
Photography

3/31/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM Tee BallCardinals- Lilly's Sercurity A's- FIFTH THIRD BANK
3/31/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM Tee BallYankees- Phlash

Photography
Rays- Fat Boys Beauty
Supply

4/2/2012 Monday 6:30 PM MinorYankees- Phlash
Photography

A's- FIFTH THIRD BANK
4/5/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM MinorRays- Fat Boys Beauty

Supply
A's- FIFTH THIRD BANK

4/9/2012 Monday 6:30 PM MinorCardinals- Lilly's Sercurity Rays- Fat Boys Beauty
Supply

4/12/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM MinorA's- FIFTH THIRD BANK Cardinals- Lilly's Sercurity
4/14/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM Tee BallRays- Fat Boys Beauty

Supply
Cardinals- Lilly's Sercurity

4/14/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM Tee BallA's- FIFTH THIRD BANK Yankees- Phlash
Photography

4/16/2012 Monday 6:30 PM MinorYankees- Phlash
Photography

Cardinals- Lilly's Sercurity
4/19/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM MinorA's- FIFTH THIRD BANK Rays- Fat Boys Beauty

Supply
4/21/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM Tee BallRays- Fat Boys Beauty

Supply
Yankees- Phlash
Photography

4/21/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM Tee BallCardinals- Lilly's Sercurity A's- FIFTH THIRD BANK
4/23/2012 Monday 6:30 PM MinorCardinals- Lilly's Sercurity Yankees- Phlash

Photography
4/26/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM MinorYankees- Phlash

Photography
A's- FIFTH THIRD BANK

4/28/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM Tee BallRays- Fat Boys Beauty
Supply

A's- FIFTH THIRD BANK
4/28/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM Tee BallYankees- Phlash

Photography
Cardinals- Lilly's Sercurity

4/30/2012 Monday 6:30 PM MinorCardinals- Lilly's Sercurity Rays- Fat Boys Beauty
Supply
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Division TEE-BALL

Date Time Visitors TeamDay Home Team Field
5/3/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM MinorA's- FIFTH THIRD BANK Cardinals- Lilly's Sercurity
5/5/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM Tee BallYankees- Phlash

Photography
Rays- Fat Boys Beauty
Supply

5/5/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM MinorCardinals- Lilly's Sercurity A's- FIFTH THIRD BANK
5/7/2012 Monday 6:30 PM MinorRays- Fat Boys Beauty

Supply
Cardinals- Lilly's Sercurity

5/10/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM MinorA's- FIFTH THIRD BANK Rays- Fat Boys Beauty
Supply

5/12/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM Tee BallRays- Fat Boys Beauty
Supply

Yankees- Phlash
Photography

5/12/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM MinorCardinals- Lilly's Sercurity A's- FIFTH THIRD BANK
5/14/2012 Monday 6:30 PM MinorA's- FIFTH THIRD BANK Yankees- Phlash

Photography
5/17/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM MinorA's- FIFTH THIRD BANK Rays- Fat Boys Beauty

Supply
5/19/2012 Saturday 10:00 AM Tee BallCardinals- Lilly's Sercurity Rays- Fat Boys Beauty

Supply
5/19/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM Tee BallYankees- Phlash

Photography
A's- FIFTH THIRD BANK

5/21/2012 Monday 6:30 PM MinorRays- Fat Boys Beauty
Supply

Yankees- Phlash
Photography

5/24/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM MinorYankees- Phlash
Photography

Cardinals- Lilly's Sercurity

Number of Games Scheduled: 42
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